Platz Name

Frank Kucharczyk
Thomas Schlipkéter
Marcus Merkel
Sebastian Bott

Klaus SenBfelder-Kempa

Oliver Eichhorn
Jan Ascher

Erik Becker
Fabian Schecker
Martin Kehl
Ralf Schmierer
Dirk Ostendorf
Markus Meister
Niels Kempa
Stefan GroB3
Michel Wahl
Achim Miller
Willi Trenado
Jan Schneider
Luke Bluett
Jirgen KnoB
Jirgen Sulzmann
Jorg Rosler
Andreas Vetter
Andreas Hibner
Frank Krumb
Stefan Barthel
Tobias KrauB
Tobias Graf
Dirk Mller
Martin Dorr
Bjorn Grischke
Thorsten Hamm
Ronny Nentwig
Kevin Sitte
Hendrik Maatz

OPS 2022.xIsm

Luftgewehr Einzel Herren
Stand 24.09.2022 17:57

Mannschaft
SKV 0Old Boys
Fit & Fun E

SKV 0Old Boys
Trasbo

FF Blttelborn 2
Skatmen
Trasbo

FF Blttelborn 2
Bingo Girls

Fit & Fun F

Die Luftpumpen
OGV Biittelborn
Mein Lieblingsteam
FF Blttelborn 2
Skatmen

Die Luftpumpen
Fit & Fun E
Trasbo

Fit & Fun G

FF Bittelborn 3
Fit & Fun F
Skatmen

Fit & Fun F

Die Luftpumpen
Mein Lieblingsteam
OGV Biittelborn
Fit & Fun G

FF Blttelborn 1
FF Blttelborn 3
Fit & Fun E
Mein Lieblingsteam
OGV Biittelborn
Fit & Fun G
SKV Old Boys
FF Blttelborn 1
FF Blttelborn 1

Serie 1 Serie 2 Ergebnis

84
70
71
62
67
57
65
64
59
64
55
55
53
47
48
43
57
57
49
57
40
52
51
40
59
41
41
43
45
43
54
49
25
36
33
29

81
73
64
72
65
74
65
64
63
58
64
63
56
61
60
64
50
50
57
45
61
49
47
53
32
49
49
47
43
41
30
34
46
35
36
29

165
143
135
134
132
131
130
128
122
122
119
118
109
108
108
107
107
107
106
102
101
101
98
93
91
90
90
90
88
84
84
83
71
71
69
58
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